	4052	
RE	ECORDING REQUESTED BY VOI M&1 Page 4052	
Robert P.		
ANI	ND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath	
T and h	Mrs. Robert Fink	
lame 4147 Rich	chwood Avenue 91732 Robert P. Fink	
Street EL MOILCE	on this <u>13112</u> and on <u>use</u> A and duly recorded	
City & State L	in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>4072</u> .	
	By	
	d Mrs. Robert Fink Fee, \$10.00	
Street Address 4147 Ri	ichwood Avenue	
City & LE1 Mont	space above this line for recorder's osc	
	Individual Quitclaim Deed THIS FORM FURNISHED BY TICOR TITLE INSURERS	
CAT. NO. NM TO 1922 CA	A (2-83)	- 1
The u	undersigned grantor(s) declare(s): umentary transfer tax is \$	
) computed on fail value less value of liens and encumentation , and	
C () computed on full value tess () City of	
FOR) Unincorporated area: () Only on	
	RALPH L. HOSTETTER	
	reby REMISES, RELEASES AND QUITCLAIMS to ROBERT and PAMELA FINK, as joint tenants,	
	e following described real property in the , State of Oregon	
the Cou	e following described real property in the , State of Oregon bunty of Klamath	
and the second sec	Lot 20, Block 93, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, No 4 (Plat)	
	HIGHWAY OU CHEY	
	이 있는 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	
		<
52		
PH I2		
	Ralph S. Hostetter	
*87 HAR 13	Dated: January 21 1987 Ralph L. Hostetter	
6		-
and the second sec	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	-
	On <u>January</u> 108/	
	personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of sat- isfactory evidence to be the person whose name isfactory evidence the within instrument and acknowledged	
0	subscribed to the same	
.,	WITNESS my hand and Oline With A COUNTY We NUFA COUNTY My Comm. Express April 17, 1987	
che	Signature Michelle Z. Almon	
	Michelle L. Henson (This area for official notarial scal)	
	Escrow or Loan No.	
	Title Order No	